WALO

Dames

1 AA Dames 1
Elke Beerlings
Marie Gabrielle
Kim Merckx
Agnieszka Kuczko
An Van De Velde
2 Walo Hindes
Saskia Vercammen
Joke David
Sara Wuytack
Ingrid Senaeve
Veerle Hofman
3WAV 2
Mathe Aerts
Bieke Aerts
Margareta Raets
Nele Van Sanden
Sandra Frederikx
4 SAV Louisiana's
Vicky Lyesen
Jeanne Scheirs
Ann Meulemans
Veerle Hufkens
Sarah Germeys
5 AA Dames 2
Monica Fernandes
Nancy Morichard
llse George
Ann Cle
Elke Geysels
6 ACSS Ladies for Fun
Dorien Dombrecht
Marijke Jacobs
Nancy Adriaenssens
Anne Oostvogels
Christel Van Gaever
7 Walo Gazelles
Iryna Ivanysco
Marita Hofmans
Nele Verbraeken
Jasmien Verhulst
Diewertje Wuytack
8 ACCS Blauwe Zeesterren
Lore Bon
Lore Stuyts
Hannelore Van Den Bossche
Marijke Van Dongen
Stien Vansteenkiste
9 AVI
Ingrid Van Meirvenne
Marie Hellemans
Marina Lorrentop
Maria Vangheluwe
Ingrid Van Meirvenne

Aflossing

0:09:08
0:11:02
0:10:56
0:10:10
0:10:50

0:10:09
0:10:34
0:10:52
0:11:37
0:10:39

0:09:22
0:11:03
0:12:42
0:09:52
0:11:56

0:11:09
0:13:10
0:13:57
0:10:37
0:09:50

0:11:34
0:13:26
0:12:59
0:12:23
0:12:33

0:11:03
0:11:08
0:13:50
0:14:38
0:12:50

0:12:11
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:24
0:13:41

0:10:15
0:10:53
0:13:15
0:14:57
0:17:00

0:13:31
0:13:55
0:14:36
0:19:04
0:13:27

0:52:06

0:53:51

0:54:55

0:58:43

1:02:55

1:03:29

1:06:03

1:06:20

1:14:33
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